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Honos Superbike
    2021

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total R2 Total

1 11 Mathew Scholtz 45 0 0 25 25 20 20

2 2 Josh Herrin 32 13 13 16 16 16 16

3 50 Bobby Fong 31 14 1 20 20 11 11

4 45 Cameron Petersen 26 19 5 13 13 13 13

5 32 Jake Gagne 25 20 1 DNF 0 25 25

6 33 Kyle Wyman 21 24 4 11 11 10 10

7 80 Hector Barbera 19 26 2 10 10 9 9

8 10 Travis Wyman 17 28 2 9 9 8 8

9 85 Jake Lewis 12 33 5 5 5 7 7

10 99 Geoff May 11 34 1 7 7 4 4

11 94 Danilo Lewis 11 34 0 8 8 3 3

12 55 Michael Gilbert 8 37 3 6 6 2 2

13 36 Jayson Uribe 6 39 2 0 0 6 6

14 23 Corey Alexander 5 40 1 DNF 0 5 5

15 88 Max Flinders 4 41 1 3 3 1 1

16 48 Joseph Giannotto 4 41 0 4 4 0 0

17 31 Jeffrey Purk 2 43 2 2 2 0 0

18 19 Hunter Dunham 1 44 1 1 1 0 0

19 42 Jeremy Coffey 0 45 1 DNS 0DNS 0

20 71 Maximiliano Gerardo 0 45 0 DNS 0DNS 0

21 25 David Anthony 0 45 0 DNS 0DNS 0

22 14 Andrew Lee 0 45 0 DNF 0DNF 0

23 79 Wyatt Farris 0 45 0 x x 0 0

24 76 Loris Baz 0 45 0 DNF 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 4/29/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta #2 4/29/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta
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